
OCTOBER 2021
LET’S GET TOGETHER! – Pärnu Social & Song Club (Pärnu) A2+ 
03.10 and 31.10 12.00-14.00 in Mary Magdalene Guild, 
Pärnu
CONVERSATION CLASSES FOR RUSSIAN-SPEAKING   B1+
PARENTS OF LANGUAGE IMMERSION PUPILS 
‘The Key to Estonian 2021’, on Tuesdays 05.10, 12.10, 19.10, 26.10 
17.30-19.00 in Estonian Language House in Tallinn 
‘GET TO KNOW TALLINN’      B1+
Tales of the city with Jaak Juske: Toompea , 
05.10 17.00-18.30, starting from Neitsitorn
PORTRAIT PHOTOGRAPHY IN AN URBAN ENVIRONMENT  A2+ 
06.10 at 13.00
CONVERSATION CLASSES FOR ADVANCED LEARNERS  B1+ 
06.10 13.00-14.30 in Estonian Language House in Tallinn 
CALLIGRAPHY WORKSHOPS      A2+
Learning Estonian through writing, 06.10, 13.10, 20.10, 27.10 
17.30-19.00, Tondi Str 50
MUSEUM FRIDAYS - Estonian Museum of Applied Art and Design  B1+ 
08.10 at 14.00
OUT AND ABOUT IN NATURE WITH ESTONIAN ENTHUSIASTS  A2+ 
Disc golf (Pärnu), 10.10 11.00-15.00 in Jõulumäe, 
start from Pärnu

THE MAGICAL WORLD OF "ESTONIA" THEATRE: Ballet  B2+ 
11.10 17.30-19.30 
LANGUAGE ROULETTE (in Zoom), 12.10 and 26.10 at 18.00  A2+ 
WRITING COURSE: Happiness through writing with Berit Kaschan B2-C1
14.10 and 28.10 18.00-20.00 in Tallinn Creative Incubator
‘DISCOVER ESTONIA’ – star-gazing trip    A2+ 
15.10 at 16.00, start from Glehn's Castle
LET’S GET TOGETHER! – Pärnu Social & Song Club   A2+
(Sindi, Pärnu County) 17.10 12.00-14.00 
at Sindi Community Centre
BEGINNER’S LUCK social club     A1+ 
20.10 16.00-17.00 in Estonian Language House in Tallinn 
ARCHITECTURE TOURS – The Rotermann Quarter   B1+ 
22.10 13.00-15.00 
MUSEUM FRIDAYS   B1+ 
OUT AND ABOUT IN NATURE WITH ESTONIAN ENTHUSIASTS B2-C1
Bogshoe hike (Pärnu), 24.10 10.00-18.00 in Soomaa, 
start from Pärnu
COOKING CLUB – A culinary approach to learning Estonian only A2 
25.10 17.30-20.00 Estonia pst 5a
ART TALKS AT KUMU, 28.10 at 17.30     B1+

Estonian Language House in Tallinn

+372 659 9022

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED!
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
• events calender on www.integratsioon.ee/kalender 
• Facebook page of Estonian Language House "eesti keele maja"

NB!

SEPTEMBER 2021
CAPTURING THE BEAUTY OF PLANTS IN PHOTOS   A2+
Tallinn Botanic Garden, 08.09 at 17.30 
ARCHITECTURE TOURS, 09.09 10.00-12.00     B1+
Architecture tours – An introduction to Tallinn’s 
Soviet architecture  
FOODS OF THE PEOPLES OF THE WORLD (Pärnu)   A2+
The Mediterranean, 16.09 17.00-20.00 Kooli 6b, Pärnu
‘DISCOVER ESTONIA’ – bird-watching trip    A2+ 
17.09 at 16.00 in Paljassaare
LET’S GET TOGETHER!       A2+
Pärnu Social & Song Club (Sindi, Pärnu County), 
19.09 12.00-14.00 at Sindi Community Centre

COOKING CLUB – A culinary approach to learning Estonian only A2 
20.09 17.30-20.00 Estonia pst 5a 
LANGUAGE ROULETTE (in Zoom), 21.09 and 28.09 at 18.00  A2+
OUT AND ABOUT IN NATURE WITH ESTONIAN ENTHUSIASTS B2-C1
Canoeing (Pärnu), 26.09 10.00-18.00 on Halliste river, 
start from Pärnu
CONVERSATION CLASSES FOR RUSSIAN-SPEAKING   B1+
PARENTS OF LANGUAGE IMMERSION PUPILS      
‘The Key to Estonian 2021’, on Tuesdays 28.09, 
17.30-19.00, in Estonian Language House in Tallinn 

NOVEMBER 2021
CONVERSATION CLASSES FOR RUSSIAN-SPEAKING   B1+
PARENTS OF LANGUAGE IMMERSION PUPILS
‘The Key to Estonian 2021’, on Tuesdays 02.11, 09.11, 16.11, 23.11, 
30.11 17.30-19.00, in Estonian Language House in Tallinn
BEGINNER’S LUCK social club, 03.11 and 17.11 16.00-17.00  A1+ 
 in Estonian Language House in Tallinn 
CALLIGRAPHY WORKSHOPS – Learning Estonian through writing A2+ 
03.11., 10.11, 17.11, 24.11 17.30-19.00, Tondi Str 50
CONVERSATION CLASSES FOR ADVANCED LEARNERS  B1+ 
03.11 13.00-14.30 in Estonian Language House in Tallinn 
ART TALKS AT KUMU, 04.11 at 17.30     B1+
LANGUAGE ROULETTE (in Zoom), 09.11 and 23.11 at 18.00  A2+ 
WRITING COURSE: Happiness through writing with Berit Kaschan B2-C1 
11.11 and 25.11 18.00-20.00 in Tallinna Creative Incubator

LET’S GET TOGETHER! – Pärnu Social & Song Club (Sindi, Pärnu County) A2+ 
14.11 12.00-14.00 at Sindi Community Centre
‘DISCOVER ESTONIA’ – star-gazing trip    A2+ 
19.11 at 16.00, start from Glehn's Castle
CHURCH FRIDAYS – St Nicholas’ Church, 19.11 at 14.00  B1+ 
ARCHITECTURE TOURS –The Estonian Museum of Architecture B1+ 
19.11 13.00-15.00
LET’S GET TOGETHER! – Pärnu Social & Song Club (Pärnu) A2+ 
21.11 12.00-14.00 in Mary Magdalene Guild, Pärnu
COOKING CLUB – A culinary approach to learning Estonian only A2 
22.11 17.30-20.00 Estonia pst 5a
THE MAGICAL WORLD OF "ESTONIA" THEATRE: Opera  B2+ 
22.11 17.30-19.30

DECEMBER 2021
BEGINNER’S LUCK social club, 01.12 and 15.12 16.00-17.00   A1+ 
in Estonian Language House in Tallinn 
CONVERSATION CLASSES FOR ADVANCED LEARNERS  B1+ 
01.12 13.00-14.30 in Estonian Language House in Tallinn 
ART TALKS AT KUMU,  02.12 at 17.30      B1+
COOKING CLUB – A culinary approach to learning Estonian only A2 
06.12 17.30-20.00 Estonia pst 5a
LANGUAGE ROULETTE (in Zoom), 07.12 at 18.00   A2+ 
CONVERSATION CLASSES FOR RUSSIAN-SPEAKING   B1+
PARENTS OF LANGUAGE IMMERSION PUPILS 
‘The Key to Estonian 2021’ on Tuesdays 07.12, 14.12, 21.12 
17.30-19.00 in Estonian Language House in Tallinn 

CALLIGRAPHY WORKSHOPS – Learning Estonian through writing A2+ 
08.12 and 15.12 17.30-19.00, Tondi Str 50
LET’S GET TOGETHER! – Pärnu Social & Song Club (Pärnu) A2+ 
12.12 12.00-14.00 in Mary Magdalene Guild, Pärnu
THE MAGICAL WORLD OF "ESTONIA" THEATRE: Costumes  B2+ 
13.12 17.30-19.30
CHURCH FRIDAYS – Holy Spirit Church, 17.12 at 14.00  B1+ 
LANGUAGE ROULETTE - end-of-year event (in Zoom)  A2+ 
21.12 at 18.00


